
Staff Directory 
 
Speech Pathologists 
 
Erin Matos-Moye - ematos@of90.net 

Mindi Kunz-Moye - mkunz@of90.net 

Kayla Waterman- Moye/Fulton- kwaterman@of90.net 

Sanna Calhoun-Moye EC - scalhoun@of90.net 

Lauren Godwin- LaVerna Evans- lgodwin@of90.net 

Kathy Wolf –Marie Schaefer- kwolf@of90.net 

Amy Porter-Marie Schaefer - aporter@of90.net 

Jessica Rodriguez-Estelle Kampmeyer- jmrodriguez@of90.net 

Anna Winkeler-Estelle Kampmeyer - awinkeler@of90.net 

Sheri Kraus -Hinchcliffe- skraus@of90.net 

Erin Logsdon -Hinchcliffe– elogsdon@of90.net 

Physical Therapist 

Jolyn Huelsmann-all schools - jhuelsmann@of90.net 
 
Physical Therapist Assistants 
 
Sherri Tadlock - stadlock@of90.net 

Occupational Therapists 

Kristen Padgett-Moye, EC, Evans, Carriel - kpadgett@of90.net 

Shauna Rittenhouse-EK, Hinch, Marie Schaefer, Fulton - srittenhouse@of90.net 
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Certified Occupational Therapy Assistants 

Marianne Kohrmann -  mkohrmann@of90.net 

Maura Workman - mworkman@of90.net 

Jennifer Chandler - jchandler@of90.net 
 
School Social Workers/School Counselors 

Cassandra Glover-Carriel - cglover@of90.net 

Allie Adcock-Carriel – aadcock@of90.net 

Kristina Stunkel-Hinchcliffe – kstunkel@of90.net 

Jennifer Hoog-Moye- jhoog@of90.net 

Stephanie Roxby-Moye - sroxby@of90.net 

Rob Stoelzle-Evans – rstoelzle@of90.net 

Katie Riley-Marie Schaefer- katieriley@of90.net 

Allie Adcock-Carriel – aadcock@of90.net 

Kristine Correll-Fulton- kcorrell@of90.net  

School Psychologists 

Samantha Wiegand-EK, Hinch – swiegand@of90.net 

Angie Dolosic – Moye, LaVerna Evans- adolosic@of90.net  

Marci Shaffer-Fulton, Carriel-  mshaffer@of90.net 

Cherie Klosterman-Marie Schaefer – cklosterman@of90.net  

Kacee Mann- Early Childhood- kmann@of90.net  
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